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This section contains the following photographs: 
 

Photo Reference Number Title 

PHT\44227\001 Digital Radio Board2 PCB Bottom 

PHT\44227\002 Digital Radio Board2 PCB Top 

PHT\44227\003 DRB1 PCB Bottom 

PHT\44227\004 DRB1 PCB Top 

PHT\44227\005 Duplex Filter Unit1 Bottom 

PHT\44227\006 Duplex Filter Unit1 Top 

PHT\44227\007 Duplex Filter Unit2 Bottom 

PHT\44227\008 Duplex Filter Unit2 Top 

PHT\44227\009 FCC ID Label 

PHT\44227\010 Heater Unit Bottom 

PHT\44227\011 Heater Unit Top 

PHT\44227\012 IXU Front View 

PHT\44227\013 IXU Rear View 

PHT\44227\014 Mounting Base Without Cabinet & IXU Front View 

PHT\44227\015 Power Interface Board Bottom 

PHT\44227\016 Power Interface Board Top 

PHT\44227\017 PSU Bottom 

PHT\44227\018 PSU Top 

PHT\44227\019 Radio Access Board 2 PCB Bottom 

PHT\44227\020 Radio Access Board 2 PCB Top 

PHT\44227\021 Radio Access Board 1 PCB Bottom 

PHT\44227\022 Radio Access Board 1 PCB Top 

PHT\44227\023 RBS2308 Cabinet Opened 

PHT\44227\024 Y Interface Board and radio Interface Board Bottom 

PHT\44227\025 Y Interface Board and radio Interface Board top 
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PHT\44227\001 Digital Radio Board2 PCB Bottom 
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PHT\44227\002 Digital Radio Board2 PCB Top 

 



RADIO FREQUENCY INVESTIGATION LTD. Internal Photograph Section 
 

 
Test Of: Ericsson AB 

RBS 2308 
To: FCC Part 22: 2001 
 

PHT\44227\003 DRB1 PCB Bottom 
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PHT\44227\004 DRB1 PCB Top 
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PHT\44227\005 Duplex Filter Unit1 Bottom 
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PHT\44227\006 Duplex Filter Unit1 Top 

 



RADIO FREQUENCY INVESTIGATION LTD. Internal Photograph Section 
 

 
Test Of: Ericsson AB 

RBS 2308 
To: FCC Part 22: 2001 
 

PHT\44227\007 Duplex Filter Unit2 Bottom 
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PHT\44227\008 Duplex Filter Unit2 Top 
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PHT\44227\009 FCC ID Label 
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PHT\44227\010 Heater Unit Bottom 

 



RADIO FREQUENCY INVESTIGATION LTD. Internal Photograph Section 
 

 
Test Of: Ericsson AB 

RBS 2308 
To: FCC Part 22: 2001 
 

PHT\44227\011 Heater Unit Top 
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PHT\44227\012 IXU Front View 
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PHT\44227\013 IXU Rear View 
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PHT\44227\014 Mounting Base Without Cabinet & IXU Front View 
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PHT\44227\015 Power Interface Board Bottom 
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PHT\44227\016 Power Interface Board Top 
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PHT\44227\017 PSU Bottom 
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PHT\44227\018 PSU Top 
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PHT\44227\019 Radio Access Board 2 PCB Bottom 
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PHT\44227\020 Radio Access Board 2 PCB Top 
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PHT\44227\021 Radio Access Board 1 PCB Bottom 
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PHT\44227\022 Radio Access Board 1 PCB Top 
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PHT\44227\023 RBS2308 Cabinet Opened 
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PHT\44227\024 Y Interface Board and radio Interface Board Bottom 
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PHT\44227\025 Y Interface Board and radio Interface Board top 

 
 


